
Geary Bison JH/HS Track Schedule 2026

Tuesday March 24 HS Fairview
Friday March 27 JH/HS Hinton
Thursday April 2 JH Ringwood
Tuesday April 7 JH/HS Anadarko
Friday April 10 HS Okeene
Monday April 13 JH Thomas
Friday April 17 HS Thomas
Thursday April 23 HS North Rock Creek
Monday April 27 JH/HS Covington- Douglas
Saturday May 2 Regionals (HS) TBA
Friday/Saturday May 8-9 State (HS) Western Heights


